
Project Name and Number 
IFB Direct Opportunities Center (DOC) Rehabilitation 
IFB #600-08-23 

Date Issued 
April 10, 2023 

Due Date: 
May 2, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 18, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2869 

 
412-456-5007 

 
 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 
           

Anna Jasim 

 
 

HACP 

 
201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

 
 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 
 

Renelda Colvin 

 
 

HACP 

 
2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 
 

Lloyd Wilson  

 
 

HACP 

 
200 Ross Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2739 

  
 

Joel.Reiter@hacp.org 

 
 

Joel Reiter 

 
 

HACP 

 
200 Ross Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2911 

  
 

Anthony.Gittens@hacp.org 

 
 

Anthony Gittens 
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Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
200 Ross Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-3279 

  
 
Sauntee.Turner@hacp.org 

 
 

Sauntee Turner 
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